Table 1

	Projects
	Assessed Market Values 
	Proposed Average Selling Prices 
at 30% Discount
	Proposed Selling Prices

	
	$/m2 SA

($/ft2 GFA)
	$/m2 SA

($/ft2 GFA)
	($Million/flat)

	Tung Tao Court
Stage I
(Blocks B and C)
Shau Kei Wan
	56,720

(3,910)
	39,700

(2,730)
	$1.26 to $2.75

	Lei On Court
Lam Tin
	49,730

(3,360)
	34,810

(2,350)
	$1.22 to $2.34

	Kam Fung Court
Block D
Ma On Shan
	40,000

(2,760)
	28,000

(1,930)
	$0.85 to $1.81


Table 2

	Project
	No. of flats
	Saleable Area
(Gross Floor Area)

m2
	Proposed Average Selling Prices @ 30% Discount 
($Million)

	Lai Chi Kok

Lai Yan Court
	191
	39.8 to 59.9

(52.8 to 79.6)
	1.04 to 2.08

	Mongkok
Charming Garden
	133
	40.0 to 55.0

(46.9 to 64.5)
	1.12 to 2.15

	Kwai Chung
Ning Fung Court
	103
	47.0 to 60.4

(61.8 to 79.4)
	1.06 to 1.90


